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AutoZone 
Minimum Price Discount  

(discount off of list price) 
 

These are minimum price discounts.  Discounts may be higher on the webpage but not 
lower. 

 
 
CATE
GORY 

DESCRIPTION PRICING 
DISCOUNT 

 
1 AIR CONDITIONING 50% 
2 ALTERNATORS AND STARTERS 50% 
3 BATTERIES 50% 
4 BEARINGS, BALL AND ROLLER 50% 
5 BELTS AND HOSES 50% 
6 BRAKES 50% 
7 ELECTRICAL AND IGNITION 50% 
8 EMISSIONS AND EXHAUST 50% 
9 ENGINE AND DRIVE TRAIN 50% 

10 FILTERS, OIL, GAS, AIR, AND 
TRANS 50% 

11 GASKETS AND SEALS 50% 
12 HEATING AND COOLING 

(ENGINE) 50% 

13 LAMPS AND LIGHTING AND 
MIRRORS 50% 

14 OILS, AND LUBRICANTS 
REGULAR AND SYNTHETIC 50% 

15 PUMPS, FUEL AND WATER 50% 
16 SUSPENSION, SHOCKS, 

STRUTS, AND STEERING 50% 

17 WIPERS/WASHERS 50% 
18 WINTER ACCESSORIES  50% 
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NAPA 
Minimum Price Discount  

(discount off of list price) 
 

These are minimum price discounts.  Discounts may be higher on the webpage but not 
lower. 

 
 
CATE
GORY 

DESCRIPTION PRICING 
DISCOUNT 

 
1 AIR CONDITIONING 30% 
2 ALTERNATORS AND STARTERS 30% 
3 BATTERIES 25% 
4 BEARINGS, BALL AND ROLLER 33% 
5 BELTS AND HOSES 40% 
6 BRAKES 27% 
7 ELECTRICAL AND IGNITION 32% 
8 EMISSIONS AND EXHAUST 40% 
9 ENGINE AND DRIVE TRAIN 23% 

10 FILTERS, OIL, GAS, AIR, AND 
TRANS 60% 

11 GASKETS AND SEALS 22% 
12 HEATING AND COOLING 

(ENGINE) 35% 

13 LAMPS AND LIGHTING AND 
MIRRORS 28% 

14 OILS, AND LUBRICANTS 
REGULAR AND SYNTHETIC 20% 

15 PUMPS, FUEL AND WATER 26% 
16 SUSPENSION, SHOCKS, 

STRUTS, AND STEERING 33% 

17 WIPERS/WASHERS 30% 
18 WINTER ACCESSORIES  20% 
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O’Reilly 
Minimum Price Discount  

(discount off of cost column – not list) 
 

These are minimum price discounts.  Discounts may be higher on the webpage but not 
lower. 

 
 
CATE
GORY 

DESCRIPTION PRICING 
DISCOUNT 

 
1 AIR CONDITIONING 15% 
2 ALTERNATORS AND STARTERS 15% 
3 BATTERIES 10% 
4 BEARINGS, BALL AND ROLLER 20% 
5 BELTS AND HOSES 15% 
6 BRAKES 15% 
7 ELECTRICAL AND IGNITION 15% 
8 EMISSIONS AND EXHAUST 15% 
9 ENGINE AND DRIVE TRAIN 10% 

10 FILTERS, OIL, GAS, AIR, AND 
TRANS 28% 

11 GASKETS AND SEALS 20% 
12 HEATING AND COOLING 

(ENGINE) 10% 

13 LAMPS AND LIGHTING AND 
MIRRORS 15% 

14 OILS, AND LUBRICANTS 
REGULAR AND SYNTHETIC 0% 

15 PUMPS, FUEL AND WATER 15% 
16 SUSPENSION, SHOCKS, 

STRUTS, AND STEERING 20% 

17 WIPERS/WASHERS 20% 
18 WINTER ACCESSORIES  0% 

 


